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from tl1_e maximum amount authorized in Q13 preceeding year based o_n Q 
indicator o_f increased cost 9; a percentage amount established by th_e resolution. 

Sec. 2. ALBERT LEA; PORT AUTHORITY. 
'Llw c_ity 9_f Albert IQ Ey establish a Log authority commission grit@ Q sirg powers Q a p_or_t authority established under Minnesota Statutes, section 

458.09, _o_r gr lag I_f fie establishes a p_o_r_t authority commission, th_e c_ity 
shall exercise all the powers relating to Q gt authority granted t_o a c_ity l_)y 

Minnesota Statutes, chapter 45_8, 9; other @ Notwithstanding Minnesota 
Statutes, section 458.09, subdivision L g lal @ gfiy may choose jag 
_na_m_e o_f t_h_e commission. Notwithstanding Minnesota Statutes, section 458.10, 
subdivision L o_r fig 13% Q9 city m_ay appoint a seven-member commission. 

Sec. 3. AUSTIN; PORT AUTHORITY. 1 city o_f Austin yy establish a_1 p_o_rt authority commission that LgE 
_s_a_rn£ powers § 2_l p_(lt authority established under Minnesota Statutes, section 
458.09, g gm Q _I_fQ1g c_ity establishes a Ro_rt authori_ty commission, Q13 c_ity 
shall exercise all tl1_e powers relatig to E Q11 authority granted t_o a. c_ity by 
Minnesota Statutes, chapter’ fly g other lavi Notwithstanding Minnesota 
Statutes, section 458.09, subdivision L or gt_hg E t_l§ cfiy may choose @ 
name o_f th_e commission. Notwithstanding Minnesota Statutes, section 458.10, 
subdivision L g LQVL fig c_ity may appoint a seven-member commission. 

Sec. 4. EFFECTIVE DATE. 
Sections 1 t_o 3 ag effective gig gy following final enactment. 
Approved May 23, 1985 

CHAPTER 207 — H.F.N0. 58 

An act relating to the town of Moorhead; allowing the town certain powers. 

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MINNESOTA: 
Section 1. TOWN OF MOORHEAD; CLAY COUNTY. 
The town g Moorhead ig Clay courgy may exercise Q powers o_f g. town 

described in Minnesota Statutes, section 368.01, subdivision L 
Sec. 2. EFFECTIVE DATE. 
Section 1 i_s effective th_e gy following final enactment. 
Approved May 23, 1985 
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